
 
      Student Fees 

 
  

Student Last Name First Name Student ID Number Grade (6,7,8) 

    

 
General Student Fees: The following fees are requested of all BDB students 

Fee Type Description Amount 
Date Paid 

 
Payment Type 
(cash/check/IC) 

Activity 
Fee supports 1 Student ID, and supports school 
wide events, supplies, and incentives throughout 
the year 

$10.00   

Team 
Covers grade specific team activities, events, field 
trips, swag, and general classroom and lab supplies 

$50.00   

 
Elective Classes: The following fees are only requested of students who have signed up for that specific class and help 
us support the ability to offer a range of electives. 

Class Fee Description Amount 
Date Paid 

 
Payment Type 
(cash/check/IC) 

Art 
Covers general art supplies, clay, incentives $20.00   

Home & 
Careers 

Covers general classroom and cooking lab supplies, 
incentives and events 

$15.00   

P.E. 
Includes 1 PE lock, class games, activities and sports 
equipment maintenance  
*Does not include a PE uniform-Sold separately 

$15.00   

STEM 
7th and 8th grade STEM only- covers class lab 
supplies, and classroom incentives and events.  

$25.00   

     
     

Beginning 
Band 
 

Includes Band T-shirt, sheet music, band book, band 
staff, general supplies and class incentives, concerts, 
and band professional development.  
*Does not include any instrument rental fees 

$40.00   

Intermediate 
Band 

Includes Band Polo sheet music, band book, band 
staff, classroom supplies & incentives, concerts, 
band professional development, & fees for festival  
*Does not include any instrument rental fees 

$55.00   

Advanced 
Band 

Includes sheet music, band book, band staff, 
classroom supplies/incentives, concerts, band 
professional development, & fees for festival  
*Does not include any instrument rental fees 

$40.00   

Choir 
Requested of all choir students- Includes sheet 
music, accompanist, and some general supplies and 
incentives. 

$20.00   

Choir 
T-Shirt 

6th grade choir students- required wear for 
performances 

$10.00   



 
      Student Fees 

 

Choir Polo 
7th & 8th grade Mixed Choir students- required wear 
for performances 

$10.00   

Young Men’s 
Choir 
Hoodie 

Letter Sweatshirt- Required for out of school 
performances 

$15.00   

Choir Excel 
Vox Hoodie 

Only for enrichment students- required out of 
school performances 

$35.00   

Orchestra  

Requested of all orchestra students. Includes sheet 
music, accompanist, general supplies and classroom 
incentives, and orchestra professional development. 
*Does not include any instrument rental fees 

$50.00   

Orchestra 
Performance 
T-Shirt 

T-Shirt is worn at most concerts. 6th graders will 
need to purchase while 7/8th graders who have 
outgrown their shirt may purchase a new one. 

$10.00   

     

Optional: Optional items you can purchase at BDB 

Yearbook 
Includes 1 25/26 School Yearbook distributed near 
the last week of school. (Can be purchased online 
through Spring) 

$30.00   

     

Donations: BDB programs appreciate your generosity and support 

Counseling 
Department 

Donate any amount.  Donations are used at the 
discretion of counselors to help students with 
school supplies, holiday assistance, class fees etc. 

 
 
 

  

Tutoring 
Donate any amount. Donations are used to run an 
Afterschool Tutoring program led by teachers/staff 
at BDB. 

   

Staff 
Incentives 

Donate any amount. Donations provide appreciation 
meals and incentives for BDB staff throughout the 
school year. 

   

 
 

Total Due: 
Date Paid 

 
Payment Type 
(cash/check/IC) 

 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 

   

 
 
 
 
*Preferred payment is with Infinite Campus Parent Portal.  If you are unable to make a credit card payment you may pay 
in person or by mail with cash or check.  Check is payable to Billinghurst Middle School and should include your student’s 
name or student ID in the memo.  Bounced checks will accrue a $15.00 bank fee. Please include this paperwork with all 
payment submissions to ensure proper credit to your account. 
 


